Rental Assistance Demonstration (RAD) 2nd Component

Closed Transactions

Project
Status

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Project Name

Madonna Road
SHIFCO Apartments
Mclver Homes

Project City

San Luis Obi
Santa Barba
East Orange

SHALOM-CLEMENTE TOWERS/aka/SHALOM TO Newark

Zion Towers

Pinnacle Place Apartments
Geneva House

Gabilan Plaza, Phase |
Gabilan Plaza, Phase Il

Park Village

061SH010 Vineville Christian Towers

Carriage House Decatur |
Colony Park Apartments
Constitution House
EASTCOURT VILLAGE
Leisure Acres

Marian Park, Inc.

River Run Apartments
THORNWOOD HOUSE
WESTPORT VILLAGE
Westwind Towers

NORTHWOOD APARTMENTS Il

Brayton Hill

Brookside Terrace (MA)
Chatham West |
Crawford House
Eastbrook Park Apts
Hartwell Terrace
HIGHLAND VILLAGE
Hope-In-Action

Jaclen Tower

LINCOLN VILLAGE
Mission Towers

North Village
Northeast Apartments Il
Outing Park |

Outing Park Il

PEQUOT HIGHLANDS
Pine Commons

Pine Gardens

Pine Grove

Spring Gate

Spring Hill Apartments
Unquity House
VILLAGE AT BROOKLINE THE

Data as of October 20, 2015

Newark
Rochester
Scranton
Salinas
Salinas
Compton
Macon
DECATUR
CAROL STRE
Aurora
Kankakee
Washington
Wheaton
MACOMB
UNIVERSITY
FREEPORT
Elgin
SHREVEPOR
North Adam
Southbridge
Brockton
Dorchester
Springfield
Dorchester
WARE
Lawrence
Beverly
WORCESTEF
Haverhill
Webster
Holyoke
Springfield
Springfield
SALEM
Brockton
Brockton
Taunton
Rockland
Springfield
Milton
BROOKLINE

Project
State

CA
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
PA
CA
CA
CA

Closing
Date

26-Sep-12
01-Aug-12
29-May-13
28-Mar-13
23-Apr-13
01-Nov-12
13-Dec-12
01-Jan-14
01-Jan-14

23-Mar-15
11-Mar-15
04-Feb-15
04-Feb-15

31-May-13
01-Oct-13
01-Apr-15
01-Jul-15
14-Apr-15
01-Oct-13
27-Mar-15
01-Oct-13
06-Mar-15
09-Aug-13
08-Apr-14
06-Jun-14
15-Jan-15
30-Mar-15
01-Jul-13
01-Jan-13
19-Feb-15
15-Mar-14
01-May-13
10-Feb-14
08-Dec-14
15-Apr-15
25-Mar-15
01-Feb-13
01-Feb-13
11-Jun-14
19-Jun-15
14-Apr-14
07-Mar-14
26-Mar-15

# of Units
Converted

23
106
87
168
268
405
15
31
20
164
90
110
284
231
119
100
66
74
183
97
149
18
58
150
272

80

110
49
31

712

113

134
51
94
81

125

148

101
38

181
37

139

100

Property
Type

SUP

SUP

RAP

RAP

RAP

SUP

SUP

Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Mod Rehab
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
RAP

Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
RAP

Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Mod Rehab
Mod Rehab
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
RAP

Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
RAP
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Closed Transactions

Project
Status

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Project Name Project City
WASHINGTON ST HOUSING LYNN
TABCO TOWERS TOWSON
ALDERSGATE | OSCODA
Bella Vista Glen Highland Pa
Bluewater Townhomes Port Huron
COUNTRY VIEW APARTMENTS & TOWNHOUSESBENTON HA
Country View | Benton Hart
Foxfire Apartments Jackson
Frenchtown Place Apartments MONROE
Glendale Buena Vista Highland Pa
Joy West Manor Detroit
Liberty Commons Battle Creek
Madison Towers Madison
McDonnell Tower Southfield
Meadow Lanes Holland
Metea Court Buchanan
Oak Meadows Albion

Pine Grove Manor Muskegon
St. Antoine Gardens Detroit
TradeWinds East Essexville
Trumbull Crossing DETROIT
Wayne Towers Wayne
Wells Villa Muskegon
Westgate Tower Apartments Westland
dakota estates LIDGERWOC
Asbury Towers Asbury
CLINTON HILL COMMUNITY GARDENS NEWARK
Eggerts Crossing Village LAWRENCE\
Elizabeth Towers ELIZABETH
Federation Apartments Paterson
FELICITY TOWERS BLOOMFIELI
GOV PATERSON TOWER Il PATERSON
Greater Englewood Englewood
High Street Senior Apartments Perth Ambo
James T. Schaefer Gardens Union

John P. Renna House WEST ORAN
KINGSBURY TWIN TOWERS TRENTON
Oakview Apartments Millville
OCEAN TOWERS JERSEY CITY
Pinewood Hall ROSELLE
Poplar Village (aka, Ocean Senior Citizens Housi Oakhurst
PRINCETON COMMUNITY VILLAGE PRINCETON
Sisco Village Wayne

The Brookside East Orange
TRENT CENTER WEST TRENTON
UNICO TOWERS / aka/ 500 Manila Ave JERSEY CITY

Data as of October 20, 2015

Project
State

MA
MD
M
M
M
M
M
Mi
M
M
M
MI
M
M
M
M
M
M
Mi
M
M
M
M
M
ND
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

Closing
Date

16-Jan-15
20-Apr-15
01-Mar-15
01-May-13
01-Nov-13

01-Jan-15
01-Mar-13
09-Feb-15

01-Apr-14
20-Feb-14
13-Mar-13
21-Oct-14
31-Dec-13
01-Jul-13
01-Oct-13
01-Oct-14
01-Jul-14
01-Nov-13
19-Mar-15
01-Mar-13
08-Apr-14
01-Apr-13
01-Oct-13
01-Oct-13
01-Apr-15
23-Mar-15
01-Jan-15
26-Sep-13

01-May-14
01-Oct-13
01-Oct-13

01-Oct-13

23-May-15
01-Jul-13
01-Jan-15

01-Jan-14
10-Feb-15
18-Sep-15

# of Units
Converted

145
182
60
138
116
7
21
160
98
86
78
37
49
158
118
76
25
147
17
150
76
22
21
148
16
70
91
40
19
115
131
130
108
30
31
158

119
99
125

24
121
136
153
195

Property
Type

Rent Supp
RAP

Rent Supp
Mod Rehab
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
RAP

Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
RAP

RAP

Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
RAP

Rent Supp
RAP

RAP

Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
RAP

RAP

Rent Supp
RAP

Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
RAP

RAP

RAP

Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
Rent Supp
RAP

RAP
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Closed Transactions

Project Project Name Project City Project Closing # of Units  Property
Status State Date Converted Type
Closed Applewalk Houses (aka Signature Apts.) Niagara Fall:  NY  01-May-13 54 Rent Supp
Closed BAY PARK I BROOKLYN NY  30-Jun-15 0 Rent Supp
Closed Bernardine Apartments Syracuse NY  01-Jun-13 19 Rent Supp
Closed Brighton Towers SYRACUSE NY  01-Nov-14 271 Rent Supp
Closed Cambray Court Gouverneur NY  01-May-13 40 Rent Supp
Closed CANAAN HOUSES,MILBANK FRAWLEY,SITE1 NEW YORK NY  10-Dec-15 111 RAP
Closed Caring Communities Brooklyn NY  01-Oct-13 205 Mod Rehab
Closed Charlotte Harbortown Homes Rochester NY  01-Jul-13 153 Rent Supp
Closed CONEY ISLAND SITE 4A1 aka Bay Park | Brooklyn NY  30-Jun-15 0 Rent Supp
Closed Coney Island, aka Scheuer House Brooklyn NY  01-Aug-13 78 Rent Supp
Closed Dorado Apartments Yonkers NY  01-Nov-13 209 Rent Supp
Closed Hemlock Ridge Apartments aka School Street Gi Livingston N~ NY  29-Mar-13 30 Rent Supp
Closed Heritage Meadows Kent NY  01-Oct-13 25 RAP
Closed Main Street Houses South Fallsb  NY  01-Aug-13 12 Rent Supp
Closed MARIEN-HEIM TOWER BROOKLYN NY 01-Dec-14 118 RAP
Closed Mins Court Bronx NY  30-Sep-14 42 RAP
Closed NORTH SHORE PLAZA STATEN ISL£ NY 05-Dec-14 506 RAP
Closed Oak Creek Town Homes Auburn NY  01-Apr-14 30 Rent Supp
Closed Ocean Village Arverne NY  01-Oct-13 101 Rent Supp
Closed OUB Court Bronx NY  30-Sep-14 165 RAP
Closed Phillips Village Webster NY 01-Mar-13 198 Rent Supp
Closed Sacred Heart Yonkers NY  25-Jun-15 44 RAP
Closed SIXTY SIX WASHINGTON STREET Poughkeeps NY 01-Jan-15 128 Rent Supp
Closed Smith-Woodward Plaza Apartments Brooklyn NY  29-Sep-14 136 Rent Supp
Closed SOUTH MALL TOWERS ALBANY NY  28-Sep-15 117 Rent Supp
Closed Southview Towers Rochester NY  30-Sep-13 76 Rent Supp
Closed SPA Apartments CLIFTON SPI  NY  01-Dec-14 108 Rent Supp
Closed St. Simeon POUGHKEEF NY  01-Jul-13 20 Rent Supp
Closed STUYPARK HOUSING BROOKLYN NY  01-Dec-14 94 RAP
Closed Trinity Towers Buffalo NY  07-Nov-13 72 Rent Supp
Closed Twin Parks Northwest Houses Bronx NY  01-Oct-13 305 Rent Supp
Closed Twin Parks Southeast Houses Bronx NY  01-Oct-13 387 Rent Supp
Closed Twin Parks Southwest Houses Bronx NY  01-Oct-13 523 Rent Supp
Closed Woodrow Wilson Houses Amsterdam NY  01-Oct-13 93 Rent Supp
Closed CULPEPPER GARDEN | ARLINGTON VA  01-Jun-15 42 RAP
Closed Janna Lee ALEXANDRI} VA 01-Jan-15 108 RAP
Closed Central Villa Yakima WA  25-Aug-13 26 Rent Supp
Closed Raymond Manor Apartments Raymond WA  01-Aug-13 35 Rent Supp
Closed RIVER HILL APARTMENTS MANITOWC  WI 71 RAP
# of Closed Transactions 130 # of Units Converted 14,439
Data as of October 20, 2015
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Rental Assistance Demonstration (RAD) 2nd Component

Active Transactions

) . L. # of Eligible Application
Project ) . ) Project Application ) L. Property
Status Project Name Project City State Category Units ft.)r Submission Type
Conversion Date
Active American Gold Star Manor Long Beach CA Retroactive 139 Rent Supp
Active Monterey Village Norwalk CcT Mod Rehab 162 13-Mar-15 Mod Rehab
Active Glen Oak Tower peoria IL Mod Rehab 168 02-Sep-15 Mod Rehab
Active JACKSON PARK TERRACE Chicago IL Prospective 127 Rent Supp
Active WOODCREST APARTMENTS OTTAWA IL Prospective 92 RAP
Active LANDFALL WEST APARTMENTS EAST BOSTON MA Prospective 59 Rent Supp
Active Loring House Portland ME Mod Rehab 100 Mod Rehab
Active Carriage House Adrian Mi Prospective 9 24-Oct-14 Rent Supp
Active PARK PLACE TOWERS MOUNT CLEMENS MI Prospective 115 30-Apr-15 RAP
Active TOWNE CENTRE PLACE YPSILANTI MI Prospective 66 23-Apr-15 RAP
Active VILLAGE CREEK MANOR LAKE ORION Ml Prospective 20 05-Sep-14 Rent Supp
Active Young Manor DETROIT Ml Prospective 153 15-Sep-14 RAP
Active 092001NI -- MN ODD FELLOWS HSG. F(NORTHFIELD MN Prospective 84 RAP
Active BAYSHORE VILLAGE PORT MONMOUTH NJ Prospective 96 19-Jun-14 Rent Supp
Active COLT ARMS PATERSON NJ Prospective RAP
Active Sebastian Villa Neptune NJ Prospective 149 RAP
Active The Pavilion EAST ORANGE NJ Prospective 119 Rent Supp
Active CEDARS OF CHILI ROCHESTER NY Prospective 320 29-Sep-14 Rent Supp
Active Indian Trails Apts MALONE NY Prospective 75 26-Sep-14 Rent Supp
Active INDIAN TRAILS Il MALONE NY Prospective 53 29-Sep-14 Rent Supp
Active KEITH PLAZA BRONX NY Prospective 311 26-Aug-15 RAP
Active LIBERTY SENIOR CITIZENS HOUSES LIBERTY NY Prospective 126 Rent Supp
Active MICHELANGELO APARTMENTS BRONX NY Prospective 492 RAP
Active Rutland Road Plaza Brooklyn NY Prospective 438 15-Sep-13 Rent Supp
Active SEVEN GREENS KINGSTON NY Prospective 125 02-Sep-15 Rent Supp
Active Sean Herrick Apartments Ogden uT Mod Rehab 86 Mod Rehab
Active Ashley Oaks Apartments RICHMOND VA Prospective 250 RAP
Active NEWMAN VILLAGE APTS RICHMOND VA Prospective 99 RAP
Active Tysons Tower VIENNA VA Prospective 274 26-Aug-15 RAP
Active Mount Baker Village Seattle WA  Mod Rehab Mod Rehab
Active Mount Pleasant Manor Racine Wi Prospective 79 09-Mar-15 Rent Supp
# of Active Transactions 31 # of Eligible Units 4,386

Data as of October 21, 2015
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